ONTAP

Furphy Refreshing Ale

Bodriggy Utropia Pale Ale

XXXX Gold

Boags Draught

Heineken

Stomping Ground Big Sky Hazy IPA
Philter Old Ale

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale
Pipsqueak Apple Cider

Little Dragon Ginger Beer
LAGERS & PILSNERS
Asahi

Corona

Balter Cerveza

Two Bays Gluten Free Draught
Stomping Ground Czech Pils
Yulli's Brews Karaoke Kingu Rice Lager

PALE TO GOLDEN
Balter XPA

Hawkers Hazy Pale Ale

Sailors Grave Sourthern Red Ale
Burnley Brewing Weizen

IPA & DARK

Mountain Culture Cult IPA

Philter Old Ale

Guinness

La Sirene Praline Chocolate, Hazelnut & Vanilla Stout

ZERO, LIGHT & MID
Heaps Normal Quiet XPA

Parc Pils

Brick Lane Backyarder Crisp Lager
Wildflower Organic Table Beer

SOUR

Sailors Grave Lemon Meringue Cream Sour
Burney Brewing Eco Project Gin Botanica Sour
La Sirene Rose & Hibiscus Red Sour Ale

CIDER & SELTZER
Napoleone Pear Cider

Fin Dry Cider

Framer Yuzu & Pear Seltzer

MODE Mango + Pomegranate Seltzer

4.4%
4.8%
3.5%
4.6%
5.0%
4.3%
4.5%
4.4%
5.2%
4.0%

5.0%
4.5%
4.0%
4.2%
51%

4.2%

5.0%
4.6%
4.2%
5.0%

6.2%
4.5%
4.2%
6.0%

0.5%
0.5%
3.5%
2.9%

3.5%
4.5%
5.5%

4.9%
5.2%
5.0%
5.0%

BEERETC.

Geelong
Abbortsford
QLD
Tasmania
Netherlands
Collingwood
NSW

NSW
Geelong
QLD

Japan
Mexico
QLD
Dromana
Collingwood
NSW

QLD
Reservoir
Orbost
Burnley

NSW
NSW
Ireland
Reservior

NSW

Brunswick
Dandenong South
NSW

Orbost
Burnley
Resevoir

Coldstream
Dandenong
NSW
NSW

6.5
6.0
6.5
6.5
75
70
6.5
75
75
8.0

13 40

12
13
13
15
14
13
15
15
16

10
10
12
12
12
12

12
14
14
14

14
13
14
16

10
10
10
12

14
14
15

12
14
14
14

RED

HOUSE RED - SHIRAZ 10/50
2022 LETHBRIDGE MENAGE A NOIR PINOT NOIR GEELONG, VIC 18/90
Dark cherry, satsuma plums and red berry aromas. Fine firm tannins with a savory woodland earthiness and an elegant mouthfeel.
2022 MALLALUKA SANGIOVESE LANGHORNE CREEK, SA 17/85

Fruit forward with notes of cranberry & raspberry. A delicious high acid finish with lovely savory tannins. Raspberry, cranberry and a bit dusty!

2022 ELMORE MIDNIGHT SISTER CAB SAUV YARRA VALLEY, VIC 15/75
A light to medium bodied Cabernet Sauvignon made by the good folk at E'more. The perfect Autumn tipple!
2022 CHAFFEY BROS ‘OMNIA NOVA' SYRAH BAROSSA, SA 16/80

Barossa’'s most famous and iconic varietal reimagined. Crunchy, bunchy & vibrant. Notes of bright blueberry, violets, cranberry, cacao nibs...

WHITE

HOUSE WHITE - PINOT GRIGIO 10/50
2022 PEWSEY VALE ESTATE RIESLING EDEN VALLEY, SA 14/70
Flavourful and refreshing, with an approachable soft, natural acidity iconic to Eden Valley.
2022 SALVARD VAL DE LOIRE SAUVIGNON BLANC LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE 16/80
Pithy & succulent. White pepper, citrus & fresh herb with mouth-watering acidity with a fine chalky finish. Proper, pourable Loire Sauvignon.
2022 DENTON SHED CHARDONNAY YARRAVALLEY,VIC 18/90
A complex Chardonnay giving white blossom, wet stone, lemon & pastry notes. It's seen some oak, stainelss steel and left on full lees. Divine!
ORANGE
2022 MOMENTO MORI ‘FISTFULL OF FLOWERS’ HEATHCOTE, VIC 17/85
Moscato giallo and vermentino with three weeks on skins, all in stainless. Light, crisp, floral and fresh all at once! A fan favourite.
2023 TRUTTA ‘SKINSY’ PINOT GRIS FARADAY, VIC 17/85
Grapefruit, guava, and blood orange zest come together with savoury texture on the palate.
ROSE
2023 MDI SANGIOVESE ROSE MILDURA, VIC 15/75

Exactly how rosé should be! Delicate and light with a dry finish. Expect rosé, watermelon and raspeberry notes with a silky mouthfeel and great acidity.
2022 SVEN JOSCHKE ‘LA ADELINE’ ROSE BAROSSA VALLEY, SA 18/90

A blend of Mourvedre, Grenache, Cinsault & Mataro. It's tutti fruity with notes of guava, peach, passionfruit pith & watermelon. Great structure & texture!

BUBBLES

HOUSE SPARKLING - BRUT 10/50

NV ALPINO PROSECCO KING VALLEY, VIC 14/70
A juicy, fresh prosecco with spearmint, lemonade and sherbert floavours. Bright fizz with crackling acidity! A party starter, try it in your favourite Spritz!
NV AZIMUT BRUT NATURE CAVA PENEDES, SPAIN 16/80

Aromatics of butterscotch with fresh, golden delicious apples with nice chalky, dry finish, a blend of Macabeo, Xarel-lo & Parellada.

2023 BORACHIO ‘PASH RASH’ PET NAT ADELAIDE HILLS, SA 18/90
Delicous blend of Chardonnay, Pinot Noir & Savagnin. Vibrant, pink, easy drinking Pet Nat. Think pink (real) lemonade.
2021 ALASIA MOSCATO D’ASTI DOC PIEMONTE, ITALY 15/75

From the home of Moscato in Italy’s north. Expect delicate bubbles with aromas of honey, stonefruit, and citrus. Your new guilty pleasure.

WINE



COCKTAILS

ROSEMARY FOR REMEMBRANCE 22
REFRESHING - EFFERVESCENT — WOODY
CHAMOMILE-INFUSED BULLEIT BOURBON,
MASSENEZ PEAR LIQUEUR, ROSEMARY,
LEMON, SODA

BANANA NUCLEAR DAIQUIRI 22
TROPICAL - SPICED - TART
BANANA-INFUSED PAMPERO BLANCO RUM,

YELLOW CHARTREUSE, FALERNUM, LIME,
ELEMAKULE TIKIBITTERS

SHALLOW JALAPENO 22
SPICY - HERBAL - ACIDIC
JALAPENO, LIME RIND & EPAZOTE-INFUSED

DON JULIO BLANCO TEQUILA, MARIONETTE
CURACAO, MANGO, LIME, JALAPENO SALT

BUZZ OFF 20
SWEET — FLORAL ~ DECADENT
PAMPERO ANEJO RUM, FRANGELICO,

CHAMOMILE, LEMON & HONEY SYRUP, LEMON,
WHITES, BEE POLLEN (CONTAINS EGG &NUT)

SHISO DIVINE 20
HERBAL - SWEET - INTRIGUING

SHISO, LEMON & WHITE PEPPER-INFUSED
TANQUERAY GIN, GEKKEIKAN SAKE, CHOYA
UMESHU, MASSENEZ APRICOT, LEMON

CREME OF THE CROP 22
FRUITY- HERBAL - RICH

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO, GINGER, PLUM &
SAGE PUREE, MASSENEZ CREME DE GINGER,
LEMON

CLIFFHANGER 22
SMOKE - SPICE - EARTHY

GUAJILLO-INFUSED BULLEIT RYE, AMARO
NONINO, AMARO MONTENERGO, SMOKED
FENNEL MAPLE, REGAN’S ORANGE BITTERS

DRUNKINLOVE 24
CANDIED - BITTER - VEGETAL

ESTANCIA RAICILLA, STRAWBERRY-INFUSED
CAMPARI, SAISON RED VERMOUTH, MISCHIEF
QUANDONG SODA

MARTINEZ 20
STRONG - WARMING - BITTER

FOUR PILLARS CHRISTMAS GIN, SAISON RED
VERMOUTH, DOM BENEDICTINE, REGAN’S
ORANGEBITTERS

ICED SPICE 22
TOASTED - NUTTY - SWEET

KETEL ONE, MASSENEZ CHESTNUT, TOASTED
PECAN HORCHARTA, AGAVE (CONTAINS NUTS)

WE'LL HAPPILY MAKE OTHER CLASSICS. JUST ASK US!

JUGS

PERFECT PIMMS 60

PIMMS NO.1, LEMONADE, DRY GINGER ALE,
CUCUMBER, LEMON, ORANGE, STRAWBERRY,
MINT

RHUBARBARITA 65

DON JULIO BLANCO, MASSENEZ GREEN
APPLE, SODA, RHUBARB, APPLE, LEMON

ROSE SANGRIA 60

ROSE, TANQUERAY GIN, AUBREY
ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR, LIME, HIBISCUS,
STRAWBERRY, SODA

RED SANGRIA 60

RED WINE, ST REMY BRANDY, SPICED SYRUP,
ORANGE, LIME, GINGER ALE

WARM

MULLED WINE 14

RED WINE, ST. AGNES BRANDY, ADELAIDE
HILLS BITTER ORANGE, APPLE CIDER,
HOUSEMADE WATTLESEED, CINNAMON,
CLOVE & ORANGE SYRUP

HOT TODDY 20
JAMESON WHISKY, LEMON, HOT WATER,
HOUSEMADE SPICED WATTLESEED,
CINNAMON, CLOVE & ORANGE SYRUP

COCKTAILS

GIN

Tanqueray

Haymans Sloe

Poor Tom’s Sydney Dry
Poor Tom’s Strawberry
Archie Rose Signature Dry
Aviation

Strange Nature

Bookies Slow Passion
Four Pillars Rare Dry

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz
Four Pillars Christmas
Four Pillars Olive Leaf
Hendricks

78 Degrees

78 Degrees Sunset

Seven Seasons Green Ant
Seven Season Bush Apple
Full Circle Olive

Bass & Flinders Maritime
Bass & Flinders Monsoon
Never Never Oyster Shell
Tanqueray 10

VODKA

Ketel One

Ketel One Citroen

Adelaide Hills 78

Seven Sesasons Native Yam
Zubrowka

Hippocampus

Grey Goose

Hartshorn Sheep Whey

TEQUILA

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio 1942
NODO Coffee
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anejo
Fortaleza Blanco
Fortaleza Reposado
Fortaleza Anejo

MEZCAL

Casamigos Mezcal

Mal Bien Espadin
Derrumbes San Luis Potosi
Derrumbes Durango
Derrumbes Tamaulipas
Derrumbes Michoacan

12
14
12
14
14
14
14
12
12
14
14
14
14
12
14
16
14
14
13
14
16
18

12
12
12
12
12
12
14
16

14
14
32
14
14
16
18
16
19
24

14
14
16
18
20
18

WHISKY

J&B Rare

Fireball Cinnamon
Jameson

Canadian Club

Jack Daniels

Starward Two Fold
Starward Nova

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Glendronach 12YO
Talisker 10YO

Ardbeg 10YO

Laphroaig 10YO

Hellyers Road Double Cask
Hellyers Road Sherry Cask
Lagavulin 8YO

Nikka From The Barrel
Balvenie 12YO
Caollla12YO

Macallan 12YO Triple Cask
Nikka Miyagikyo

Hibiki Harmony

BOURBON
Bulleit

Buffalo Trace
Maker’s Mark
High West Prairie

RYE

Wild Turkey Rye

Gospel Solera

Gospel Straight
Rittenhouse Rye

Michters Single Barrel Rye

RUM

Pampero Blanco
Pampero Especial Afejo
Sailor Jerry

Captain Morgan Spiced
Kraken Black Spiced
Beach House
Plantation Original Dark
Plantation Isle of Fiji
Plantation Pineapple
Rum Diary Spiced

Rum Diary Cherry
Gunnery Spiced
Gosling’s Black Seal
Dark Matter Spiced
Ron Zacapa 23

PISCO

Barsol Quebranta Pisco

SPRITS

12
1
12
12
12
12
16
12
14
16
14
16
16
18
18
16
18
18
20
25
35

12
12
12
14

12
14
16
14
18

12
12
12
12
12
14
12
14
14
14
16
14
14
12
16

14

BRANDY & COGNAC

St Agnes VS 10
St Remy VSOP 12
Hennessy

APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS
Aperol 10
Bizzarro Aperitif 10
Pampelle 10
Monte Stambecco 10
Suze 10
Poor Tom’s Imbroglio 10
Pimms 10
Marionette Nocino 12
Rhubi 12
Campari 12
Mr Black Amaro 12
Amaro Montenegro 12
Fernet Branca 14
Adelaide Hills Bitter Orange 14
Nonino Amaro 16
LIQUEURS

Brookies Mac 10
Disaronno Amaretto 10
Frangelico 10
Mr Black Coffee Liqueur 10
Hellyer's Road Whisky Cream 10
Midori Melon 10
Aubrey Elderflower 10
Aubrey Lychee 10
Galliano Black Sambuca 10
Galliano Vanilla 10
Marionette Curacao 10
Marionette Blue Curacao 10
Marionette Mure 12
Marionette Dry Cassis 12
Marionette Grosseille 12
Marionette Apricot Brandy 14
Marionette Amaretto 14
Bass & Flinders Limoncello 1
Molinari Sambuca 12
Yellow Chartreuse 12
Green Chartreuse 14
VERMOUTH

Noilly Prat Dry 10
Saison Red 10
NON

Four Pillars Bandwagon Dry 8
Four Pillars Bandwagon Shiraz 8
Seedlip Garden 108 8
Seedlip Grove 42 8
Seedlip Spice 94 8



BURGER
SHACK

LUNCH, DINNER & LATER

BURGERS

ALL OUR BEEF IS LOCALLY SOURCED AND FREE RANGE
GLUTEN FREE BUNS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

ALL DAY BURGER
GRASS-FED BEEF, CHEESE, ONION, PICKLES, COS
LETTUCE, TOMATO, SHACK SAUCE - $16
MAKE IT DOUBLE - $19
CHEESE BURGER
GRASS-FED BEEF, CHEESE, DICED ONION, MUSTARD,
TOMATO SAUCE, PICKLES - §16 / ADD BACON - $4
TEXAN BURGER
GRASS-FED BEEF, BACON, CHIPOTLE MAYQ, BBQ SAUCE,
CHEESE, BEER-BRAISED ONIONS - $18
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER

SQUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN, PICKLES, RANCH, ICEBERG
SLAW - §17

BEYOND BURGER
PLANT BASED BEYOND PATTY, CHEESE, PICKLES, ONION,
COS LETTUCE, TOMATO, SHACK SAUCE - $20
MUSHROOM BURGER

THYME ROASTED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM, WHIPPED
FETA, ROCKET, ONION JAM, KEWPIE MAYO - $16

BLT

PEPPERED BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO, SUNDRIED TOMATO AIOLI,

SOURDOUGH - $15 (AVAILABLE BEFORE 3PM)

CONDIMENTS
TOMATO SAUCE, MUSTARD,
SHACK SAUCE, BBQ, KEWPIE,
HOT SAUCE, CHIPOTLE MAYO - $1

SIDES

FRIES
SIDE - $5 BOWL - $10 BASKET - $13

SWEET POTATO FRIES

SIDE - $7 BOWL - $11 BASKET - $14

POUTINE

FRIES, GRAVY, FREID CHEESE CURDS, SPRING ONION - $18
CHICKEN TENDERS

RANCH SAUCE, PICKLES - $18

SALADS

SHACK SALAD
BABY KALE, COS, CUCUMBER, DILL, RED ONION,
SUNFLOWER SEEDS, MANCHEGO, DIJON VINAIGRETTE - $15

CHICKEN CEASAR SALAD
COS HEARTS, CROUTON, BACON, GRILLED CHICKEN,
CHIVES, PARM - §16

EXTRAS

T 7 @

MUSHROOM $4 BACON $2 EXTRA PATTIE $4

<> @ J g

CHEESE %2 EGG $2 JALAPERO $2 PICKLES $2

MOCKTAILS

HORCHATA 10
TOASTED PECAN NUT HORCATA WITH AGAVE AND SALT

APPLE & RHUBARB SODA 10
APPLE, LIME, RHUBARB, MINT, CUCUMBER, SODA

STRAWBERRY & LEMON SODA 10
STRAWBERRY, LEMON, RHUBARB, CRANBERRY, MINT, SODA

BANDWAGON SOUR 16
FOUR PILLARS BANDWAGON SHIRAZ, LEMON, SUGAR, WONDERFOAM

NON-ALC WINE
NON NO. 1 SALTED RASPBERRY & CHAMOMILE

SODASETC.

THE JUICE FARM (Orange / Apple / Pineapple / Cranberry)

SOFT DRINK (Pepsi / Pepsi Max / Lemonade / Dry Ginger Ale / Solo)

MISCHIEF BREW SODAS (Cola / Ginger Ale / Grapefruit / Tonic No. 3 / Quandong)
SUPERMATE

RED BULL

MISCHIEF BREW APERITIVO SPRITZ

COFFEE & TEA

BLACK

WITH MILK

SOY MILK / OAT MILK

ICEDLATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE

CHAILATTE

T2 TEA (English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Peppermint / Gorgeous Geisha / Lemongrass & Ginger)

BAR SNACKS

CHAPPY’S CHIPS (Mango Habenero / Dill Pickle / Sea Salt)
BEER NUTS (Jamaican Jerk Almond)

NOT ALCOHOL

16 /64
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3.50

.50
4.50

12.50



